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5 YEAR

SOLID BRICK 2 BEDROOM BUNGALOW
With gas fireplace, 3 season sunroom, 1 bedroom in-law
suite, 2 storey heated workshop & private hedged yard.

MLS#LUG166

LEIGH WHITING** Associate Broker
51 19-353-2036

-888-833-1945
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Backing onto greenbelt, this home is situated in established GREAT INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY VENDOR WANTS OFFERS

family neighbourhood. Most of home has been updated within
past four years - windows, doors, kitchen, flooring, light
fixtures and receptacles, dry wall and trim plus freshly painted
throughout. Lower level awaiting your imaginative ideas.
Asking $207,900. Just give me a call for your special viewing.

MARILYN WORRALL* Sales Rep.
219-853-2086

1-888-833-1945

......

furnaces installed in 1

$264,900.

THE MARKET IS STRONG
Listings Needed!

CAROL WOOD* sales Rep.
877-5211

4 plex in Acton (10 min, to Milton). 2 gas

& 2x3 bdrm apts. Tenants pay own utilities.

JACK ZITMAN* sales Rep.
877-5211

o
RATE '8 /O

“subject to change without notice
“Let me negotiate your next institutional mortgage
at no cost to you (0O.A.C.)"

BOB WOODS

MORTGAGE
INTELLIGENCE

360 Guelph St., Georgetown

" 877-1490
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Detached bungalow on quiet street with fenced lot.
This cutie bungalow has a finished basement with
extra washroom, bedroom & rec room. Bigger than
it looks. Mature location. A great home for a great
price - try your offer. Call Mike Adams*.

MIKE ADAMS* sales Rep.
877-5211

999. 2x2 bdrm apts.
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GREAT LOT PLUS INGROUND POOL
This unique century old home features main
floor family room plus den or office. 2
bathrooms, 5 appliances. All for only $169,900.
Call Pat* today to view.

PAT AKERS* sales Rep.
919-853-2086

1-888-833-1945
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ins, double fencing, paddocks
home with 3 or 4 bedrms, lots

905-877-1237.

.......

DID YOU SAY HORSE?? _
185 acres with beautiful Century home on private setting,
modern insulated barn with 18 stalls, cement isles & earth
fls in stalls, bank barn with 14 stalls, 2 pc bath in barn, run

two paved roads. Call Larry Barnstaple* 905-874-3051 or
LARRY BARNSTAPLE* Sales Rep.

BlIG HOUSE CHEAP
Large well kept 4 bedroom home on a mature fenced lot.
Freshly finished hardwood floors. Family size eat-in
kitchen, formal dining room. Cozy finished basement with
woodburning fireplace. Mature trees and 68 feet frontage.
Excellent value for a large home in Georgetown.
$214,500. Call Michael Baron* 905-877-5211 to view.

MICHAEL BARON* sales Rep.
877-5211

from 3 ac to 30 acres, 9 rm-
of upgrades, corner farm on

CLA-01
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GEORGETOWN INDUSTRIAL
From 5000 to 50,000 sq. ft.

Building total 150,000 sq. ft.
$2.85 sq. ft. PLUS T.M.L.

Min. 12 clear, lots of power available. New gas heater, new
windows, sprinklers, most units include dock level or drive in. Fresh
paint. 30 to 60 day possession. Don't wait. Call John* ASAP.

JOHN BARTLETT* sales Rep.
919-853-2086

1-888-833-1945

around porch, plaster walls,

877-5211

ORIGINAL VICTORIAN
Wide trim, high ceilings, French doors, efc. separate
this home from the newer homes built today. Wrap-

apartment. Located in a highly visible area of Acton.
DAVE BRAIDA* sales Rep.

919-853-2086

1-888-833-1945

CHARMER $169,900 TRAILER PARK AND CAMPING

Well established seasonal campgrounds with 130 sites and room on
62 acres for expansion with the GTA. Provides - Owner house,
inground pool, hot showers, open and wooded sites, newer hookup,
pavilion, store. Don't miss this opportunity. Only $895,000.

GORD DAWE™* Associate Broker
51 19--3 06-4348

-888-656-4348

potential for second floor
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IF YOU LIKE THE UNIQUENESS OF OLDER HOMES,
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BRAND NEW
ALMOST

| Hardly lived in this 3
| bedroom,  2-1/2
d bathroom home has
many upgrades. The
kitchen has loads of
backsplash & floor,
open to the family
# room with 3 sided
fireplace, walkout to

PERFECT!

DON'T MISS THIS ... $194,900

Older home in mature area with front porch charm. Large 66’ x 132" lot with
large 2 tiered back deck, 4 bedrooms, living room with Vermont Casting gas
stove, separate dining room, Maple floors in LR & DR, ceramic flooring in
foyer & kitchen, large baseboards. Cosy feel of yesteryear!

MICHELE DAWE* sales Rep.
519-856-4348 - - - .

GE deck and large fenced backyard. Formal living/dining room
with decorative columns. Master bedroom with 4 piece ensuite &
jacuzzi tub and walk-in closet. Natural light fills every room in this
house. Enjoy this home for $239,900.

== Y‘{A‘N‘ DESJABDINS* S:a'fes. F‘?e!:}.‘ | .
877-5211

Spacious 3 bedroom townhouse. Gas furnace, central
air. Clean as a whistle. Private driveway. Askingl
$124,900. Call Janis Garel**,

JANIS GAREL** Associate Broker

e ..019-853-2086

1-888-833-1945
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